10/17/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx
J,eal‘
RV /2 Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
?‘"‘qu‘ﬁg IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v
Institute Type :© National Institute of Technology v
Institute Name @ National Institute of Technology Sikkim v

Academic Program : | ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.

Institute
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota Seat Type

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

oS

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
ST

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
80292

80974

297226
90474
31237
28509

44534

9690

16139

5646

8518

1794
45891

53291

115127

161249

19767
4674

17151

11302

24212

487
6148

13308

3232
1714

224038

Rank
665151

533054

392845
90474
31237
34703

44534

10049

16139

5853

8518

1794
223758

159455

253402

161249

70646
4674

17151

18749

25683

487
6788

13338

3972
1714

608371

12



10/17/2020

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim
National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute of Technology
Sikkim

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

OPEN

OBC-NCL
sC
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
scC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
ST
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

313353

260379

95577

28522

33219

9070

15865

799

5682

1883

129739

323086

213084

14982

23491

32046

7234

13477

638

4741

2269

463922

825733

24954

43507

8481

5625

3886

472668

319321

95577

30593

33219

9664

16035

799

5915

1883

443139

423326

362063

14982

26974

32046

7463

15053

638

4954

2269

865242

825733

31717

43719

9588

5742

3886

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



