

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

	Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No :	1	~
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Sikkim	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	80292	665151
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80974	533054
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	297226	392845
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	90474	90474
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	31237	31237
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28509	34703
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44534	44534
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9690	10049
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16139	16139
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5646	5853
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8518	8518
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1794	1794
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45891	223758
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53291	159455
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	115127	253402
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	161249	161249
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19767	70646
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4674	4674
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17151	17151
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11302	18749
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24212	25683
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	487	487
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6148	6788
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13308	13338
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3232	3972
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1714	1714
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	224038	608371

10/17/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

7/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Res	ult/Result	/currentorcr.a	spx		
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	313353	472668
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	260379	319321
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	95577	95577
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28522	30593
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33219	33219
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9070	9664
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15865	16035
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	799	799
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5682	5915
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1883	1883
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	129739	443139
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	323086	423326
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	213084	362063
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14982	14982
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23491	26974
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32046	32046
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7234	7463
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13477	15053
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	638	638
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4741	4954
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2269	2269
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	463922	865242
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	825733	825733
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24954	31717
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43507	43719
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8481	9588
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5625	5742
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3886	3886

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.